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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5
7:30 pm Trivia Night

8

8:00 am Fire
Prevention Week

10

11

12

7:30 pm Concert
Series: David Myles

13

14

10:00 am
Electronics
Recycling
Event

15

16

18

20

8:00 am PA Day
Camps and Drop In
Activities

21

10:00 am
Stouffville
Card Show

22

23

24

25
7:00 pm Paint Night

26

27

28

11:00 am
Halloween on
Main

3:00 pm
Halloween
Kid’s Movie

29

30

31
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