Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 7:30 pm Trivia Night	6	7
8 8:00 am Fire Prevention Week	9	10	11	12 7:30 pm Concert Series: David Myles	13	14 10:00 am Electronics Recycling Event
15	16	17	18	19	20 8:00 am PA Day Camps and Drop In Activities	21 10:00 am Stouffville Card Show
22	23	24	25 7:00 pm Paint Night	26	27	28 11:00 am Halloween on Main 3:00 pm Halloween Kid's Movie
29	30	31				

October 2023

https://calendar.townofws.ca